The Roaring Fork Valley Local route offers the rider an opportunity to travel throughout Glenwood,
Carbondale, El Jebel, Basalt, Snowmass Village and Aspen. Riders can meet with connecting buses at the Brush
Creek and Hwy 82 Lot to travel to Snowmass Village or Woody Creek. In Glenwood Springs connecting buses
can travel to Silt, New Castle and Rifle via the Hogback route.

Headsigns: Local valley buses are designated with an “L + destination”. Bus headsigns indicate the furthest
destination served.

View all RFTA buses on a live GPS map and get real time stop predictions at www.myRFTA.com

La ruta local de Roaring Fork Valley ofrece al ciclista la oportunidad de viajar por Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel, Basalt, Snowmass Village y
Aspen. Los pasajeros pueden reunirse con autobuses de conexién en Brush Creek y Hwy 82 Lot para viajar a Snowmass Village o Woody Creek. En
Glenwood Springs, los autobuses de conexion pueden viajar a Silt, New Castle y Rifle a través de la ruta Hogback.

Letreros: Los autobuses locales del valle estan designados con un “L + destino”. Los letreros de los autobuses locales indican el destino mas lejano.
Vea todos los autobuses RFTA en un mapa GPS en vivo y obtenga predicciones de paradas en tiempo real en www.myRFTA.com

@ LOCAL UPVALLEY - DAILY CIMADEL VALLE - DIARIO  Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt » Aspen/Snowmass

West West UOTES Hwy6+ BUTGAESN W6thst RALTTILN Glenwood BEIBIEAN Grand Ave BT AN Grand Ave BW¥(F{8N  Roaring
Glenwood EALITLLTM  Soccer 135Rd Traver Meadows Rec Colorado ERTV 1 Ave+ EFIILNE Station Fork
Park Mall Field Rd Trail Center Ave 14th St Marketplace
& Ride
STOPID: 96 STOPID:81 EOIAEYERN STOPID:301 EADAEZA STOPID:198 WMAVPAIN STOPID:215 WLADEYLN STOPID:78 EEOADFENS STOPID:73  WADPIIN  STOPID: 85
*4:00 AM - *402AM  *403AM  *407AM  *408AM  *409AM  *410AM  *415AM  *4718AM
*4:33 AM = - = == => *A0AM - *441AM *445AM *446AM *AATAM *448AM *453AM *4:56AM
5:08 AM = - = - - 5:10AM 5:12AM 515AM 5:16AM 517 AM 518 AM 5:23AM 5:26 AM
538 AM -— 540AM 542 AM 545AM  5:46AM 5:47 AM 548AM  553AM  5:56AM
6:05AM  6:07AM 6:08 AM 6:09AM 6:14AM 6:15AM - == - 6:17 AM 6:18AM 6:19AM 6:22AM =
6:08 AM - -— — - - 6:10AM 6:12AM 6:15AM 6:16 AM 6:17 AM 6:18 AM 6:23AM 6:26 AM
6:35AM  6:37AM 6:38 AM 6:39 AM 6:44 AM 6:45 AM --- = - 6:47 AM 6:48 AM 6:49 AM 6:52 AM -
6:38 AM - 6:40AM  6:42AM 6:45AM  6:46AM 6:47 AM 6:48AM  6:53AM  6:56AM
7:08 AM = - = == = 710 AM 712 AM 715AM 716 AM 717AM 718 AM 723AM 7:26 AM
7:38AM = -— = - = 7:40 AM 7:42 AM 7:45AM 7:46 AM 7:47 AM 7:48 AM 7:53AM 7:56 AM
808 AM = 810AM  8:12AM 815AM  &T16AM 8:17AM 818AM  823AM  826AM
838AM - S40AM  8:42AM 845AM  8:46AM 8:47 AM 848AM  853AM  856AM
9:08 AM = - = - => 9:10AM 9:12AM 9:15AM 9:16 AM 9:17 AM 9:18AM 9:23AM 9:26 AM
9:38 AM = 940AM 942 AM 9:45AM  9:46AM 9:47 AM 9:48AM  953AM  9:56AM
10:08 AM -— 10:10AM  10:12AM  10:15AM  10:16AM - 10:177AM 10:18AM 10:23AM  10:226AM
10:38 AM = - = == = 10:40AM  10:42AM  10:45AM  10:46 AM 10:47AM ~ 10:48AM  10:53AM  10:56 AM
11:08 AM - -— — - - 1:10AM - 11:12AM TT15AM 11:16AM 1M17AM - 11:18AM T1:23AM 11:26AM
11:38AM = - — - - 1:40AM  11:42AM  TT45AM 11:46AM 1:47AM  11:48AM  T1:53AM 11:56 AM
12:08 PM - = 1210PM 12:12PM  12:15PM 12:16PM  12:17PM  12:18PM  12:223PM  12:26PM
12:38PM = - = == => 12:40PM  12:42PM  12:45PM  12:46PM  12:47PM  12:48PM  12:53PM  12:56PM
1:08PM = - = - - 1:10PM  1:12PM T:15PM  1:16PM 1:17PM 1:18PM  1:23PM  1:26PM
1:38PM -— 1:40PM  1:42PM  1:45PM  1:46PM  1:47PM  1:48PM  1:53PM  1:56PM
2:08PM - 2210PM  2:12PM  2:15PM  2:16PM  2:17PM  2:18PM  2:223PM  2:26PM
2:38PM = 2:40PM  2:42PM  2:45PM  2:46PM 2:47PM  2:48PM  2:53PM  2:56PM
3:08 PM = 3:10PM  3:12PM  3:15PM  3:16PM  3:17PM  3:18PM  3:23PM  3:26PM
3:38PM - 3:40PM  3:42PM  3:45PM  3:46PM  3:47PM  3:48PM  3:53PM  3:56PM
4:08 PM = - = == = 410PM  4:12PM 415PM  4:16PM 417PM  418PM  4:23PM  4:26PM
4:38PM = - = - = 4:40PM  4:42PM 4:45PM  4:46PM 4:47PM  4:48PM  4:53PM  4:56PM
5:08 PM = 5:10PM  5:12PM  5:15PM  5:16PM  5:17PM  5:18PM  5:223PM  5:26PM
5:38PM - 5:40PM  5:42PM  5:45PM  5:46PM  547PM  5:48PM  5:53PM  5:56PM
6:08 PM = - = - => 6:10PM  6:12PM 6:15PM  6:16PM 6:17PM 6:18PM  6:23PM  6:26PM
6:38 PM = 6:40PM  6:42PM  6:45PM  6:46PM  6:47PM  6:48PM  6:53PM  6:56 PM
7:08PM -— 710PM  7:12PM  7:15PM 7:16PM  7:17PM  7:18PM  7:23PM  7:26PM
7:38PM = - = == = 740PM  7:42PM 745PM  7:46PM 7:47PM 7:48PM  7:53PM  7:56PM
8:08PM - -— — - - 8:10PM  8:12PM 8:15PM  8:16PM 8:17PM 8:18PM  8:23PM  8:226PM
8:38PM — 8:40PM  8:42PM  845PM  8:46PM  847PM  8:48PM  8:53PM  8:56PM
9:08 PM - 9:10PM  9:11PM  9:15PM  9:16PM  9:17PM  9:18PM  9:23PM  9:26PM
9:38PM = - = - => 9:40PM  9:41PM 9:45PM  9:46PM 9:47PM 9:48PM  9:53PM  9:56 PM
10:08 PM = - = - = 10:10PM  10:11PM  10:15PM  10:16PM  10:17PM  10:18PM  10:23PM  10:26 PM
$10:38PM -— = S10:40PM 5$10:41PM S10:45PM S$10:46PM $10:47PM $10:48PM $10:53PM $10:56 PM
$11:08 PM = — = - = ST1:10PM S11:11PM ST11:15PM S11:16PM  S11:17PM S11:18PM S11:23PM $11:26 PM
S11:38PM - -— — - - S11:40PM S11:41PM S11:45PM S11:46PM S11:47PM S11:48PM S11:53PM $11:56 PM
$12:08 AM = - — - = S1210AM  S1211AM  S1215AM  S1216AM  ST217AM  S1218AM  S1223AM  $12:226AM

*:No connection to Snowmass Village at Brush Creek Park & Ride

PM Times listed in bold Horas de |a tarde enumeradas en negrita
*:Sin conexion con Snowmass Village en Brush Creek Park & Ride

S :No service on Sundays Sin servicio los domingos

LOCAL (L) UPVALLEY ROUTE

L ROUTE Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt to/from Aspen/Snowmass

w o
?\0
o
>
@
2l
3“["'0;;“ @
e@\og\qo.\y@@?)gﬂ?‘“
) 3R G0 (12 oV
; ?.\‘\L::\;‘\gtg‘f&‘,mg w3

West %\\\C’:A P‘;ﬁa x:lw&::sx@‘o‘)

Glenwood G0 e X,
£ [CHRtAN
Park & Ride (SN .
(Stop ID: 96) o 27th St Park & Ride (Stop ID: 200)
A9 5
GLENWOOD . ST D e
\ac,e\ ‘0« 0_‘\30 W'O .\le .gwm«ﬂ\
SPRINGS _a\® N eV o e W
N0 o NS @V gt
N a\)*%s ol o ({(0‘ J® o ¢ \S“"‘)&s\o\)
WSO © 3\ A X AT QU | R
o oo @ a® R »dgee%\“‘ieve EL JEBEL
\$ o) QS O\ v
Q\o’d d ?\(\\‘) ?\a‘\c 03‘\\ ot O‘k
\2 i
.(\g“a\ | El Jebel Park & Ride (stop ID: Uv 310/ DV 309)
o Willits (StopID: UV 312/DV311) BASALT

Downtown Basalt (Stop ID: UV 36/ DV 204)

O ROARING FORKRIVER
.22 O N\ :
O S8 CC P N Basalt Park & Ride (stop ID: Uv 34/ DV 35
o ) \0‘1@\ AN D » o9 (Stop )
N~ 5 S ) O \
‘\(\e’& o) - ) & N ?\6\‘3“’9 . o FRYING PAN RD
e W ) \e? 2O W et FRYING PAN RIVER
(\66\ & X0 (\63 CO\ X O‘\g B
OO 7 (2° x X
X S
A
WO
N‘“g Sy 9
CARBONDALE WS
o
8 Aspen Village Rd (Stop ID: UV 50/ DV 121)
’(/:b Twining Flats Rd (Stop ID: UV 122/ DV 123) Juniper Hill Rd/ Smith Way (Stop ID: UV 49/ DV 48)
oE ’@sﬂ”em Brush Creek Park & Ride (stop :346)
3L Ty FRopTrng
Zlg 83, /7,06 Cb% & W Service Center Rd (stop ID: UV 84/ DV 83)
% Oh// /’7(*/6 %"V & ©0y, (3’%/0, AABC Airport (stop ID: UV 213/DV 82)
26 /(:9/- Oss I d(% 2, 95/01/ 73 > . :
= s »(»4,(7 d@% P, iy, 25, %0 AT OBurlingame (stop I0: 1)
J’ﬁ’g@ %0/0 2y s 759/01/ 73, @O Buttermilk (stop i0: uv 146/ v 147)
P, Uy 2, 6%
Sensy, s, 0, g O 0
vy Wy Y0, R O 2N
Bu, 9,200 » V’vg) < q\&a\(’ qu®0® ROARING FORK RIVER
% 2 oY 8 Hallam St + 8th St (Stop ID: UV 52/ DV 53)
REDSTONE S ey &% ot (o S
o, Cuely, o ¥ g™ o OZASE
Stop g/%& o SNOWMASS 0(\@\“@@\" r (\é’&\\%@@\ P o
a0 O (0 R aepcke Par|
<) O ® VILLAGE < (SRS i‘\ -ﬁ*\ (Stop ID: UI\:I)WZSIDV 127)
s, [ &° 0
03 5’0,, by Castle Ridge
No,, 'Sy e (Stop ID: 98]
h”ng /0:9@( (5'%/0_ Aspen Highlands &5 Rubey Park
S, S, "o, (Stop ID: 111) ASPEN ey
//eg 0p, g Transit Center
@/146/ 75y ; (Stop ID: 97)
@%/ 3 :
275,

CASTLE CREEK RD

S
Maroon Bells 6topiv:195 &

BUSES FROM GLENWOOD SPRINGS
TO ASPEN ARE TRAVELING “UPVALLEY"

BUSES FROM ASPEN TO GLENWOOD SPRINGS
ARE TRAVELING "DOWNVALLEY"

WWW.RFTA.COM



@ LOCAL UPVALLEY - DAILY CIMADEL VALLE-DIARIO Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt » Aspen/Snowmass

@ LOCAL UPVALLEY - DAILY CIMADEL VALLE-DIARIO Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt » Aspen/Snowmass

LTVEZAN Aspen Glen NETTTTTEES Carbondale WIFTIEIEA Carbondale BN ESN Main St+ BUELEISN Hwy82+ BRINJESS JWDr+ JWDr+ El Jebel L Hwy 82 + Two Downtown [:F1-1 a8 Holland JERU[ITIINE Hwy82 + Old UEYES Hwy82 NITITEYES Hwy 82 +
+ Spring uv Park Marketplace [ TI'AEE] Colorado EEII"/AkEEM Roaring N&IGC( T Buckskin EOITIGUTI  ElJebel Park & uv Original ECATHLCE Basalt Park& BUIIHUAY Junction MELTILIE Snowmass BRIEIIT  + Aspen [T Juniper
Valley Rd &Ride Ave Fork UV EESOILT Dr Rd Ride UV LOLAS + Hillcrest Ride UV uv Way UV DivideRd R'I[EVELLY FlatsR Hill Rd

w w Druv uw u w

STOPID: 209 STOPID: 16 STOP ID: 202 STOPID: 359 STOPID: 229 STOPID: 207 STOPID:317 STOPID: 203 STOPID: 18 STOPID: 20 STOPID: 24 STOPID: 210 STOPID: 26 MR STOPID:312 EE(ADR] STOPID:38 STOPID: 36 STOPID: 34 STOPID: 32 STOPID:42  ESLLAPARES STOPID:212 W(ADPPZA STOPID:50 BLIADAPZA  STOPID:49
B3 AM  *428AM *4:32AM #434AM  *434AM *436AM *436AM *438AM  *445AM *A09AM  *449AM  *450AM  *456AM *S00AM  *50TAM *5.02AM  504AM 509AM 509AM  512AM 512AM 5T4AM S16AM 521AM 522AM 526AM 5:28AM
*SO1AM  *5.06AM  *5:10AM —  *SISAM *4A7AM *SI9AM *5:20AM *5:26AM *530AM  *531AM %532 AM 534AM 539AM 5:39AM 5:42AM 5:42AM S44AM S46AM 551AM 552AM 5:56AM 5:58AM
531AM 536AM  5:40AM S45AM  517AM 549AM S50AM 5:56AM 600AM  601AM  6:02AM  604AM  609AM  609AM  612AM  612AM  GT4AM  616AM 621AM  622AM 626AM  6:28AM
6:01AM 606AM  6:10AM 615AM  547AM 619AM 6:20AM 6:26AM 630AM  631AM  632AM  634AM 639AM  6:39AM  642AM  6:42AM 644AM 6:46AM 651AM 6:52AM 6S6AM 6:58AM
6:31AM 636AM  6:40AM GASAM  G17AM  6:49AM 650AM 6:56AM 700AM  701AM  702AM  704AM  T09AM  7:09AM  712AM Z12AM T4AM Z16AM 721AM 72AM 7:26AM 7:28AM
—  648AM
701AM 706AM  7:10AM 715AM  GA7AM 719AM 720AM 7:26AM 730AM  731AM 732AM 734AM 739AM 739AM TA2AM ZA2AM TA4AM 746AM 751AM 752AM 7S6AM 7:58AM
731AM 736AM  740AM 7A5AM  ZA7AM TA9AM 750AM 7:56AM 800AM  80TAM  802AM  g04AM  S09AM  809AM  &12AM  &12AM  &14AM  &16AM  821AM  822AM  826AM  8:28AM
8:01AM 806AM  8:10AM 8I5AM  7A7AM  &19AM  820AM  8:26AM 830AM  831AM  832AM  g34AM  839AM  839AM  842AM  842AM  844AM  846AM  BS5TAM  852AM  856AM  8:58AM
831AM 836AM  8:40AM S45AM  B17AM  849AM  850AM  8:S6AM 900AM  90TAM  902AM  904AM  909AM  9:09AM  9T2AM  912AM 9T4AM  916AM  921AM  922AM  9:26AM  9:28AM
9:01AM 906AM  910AM 915AM  8A7AM  919AM  920AM  9:26AM 930AM  931AM  932AM  934AM  939AM  939AM  9:42AM  942AM 944AM  9:46AM 951AM  952AM  9:56AM  9:58AM
931AM 936AM  9:40AM 945AM  917AM  9:49AM  950AM  9:56AM 10:00AM  1001AM  1002AM  10:04AM  10:09AM  10:09AM  10:12AM  10:12AM 10:14AM - 10:16AM 1021AM  1022AM  10:26AM  10:28AM
1001AM  1006AM  10:10AM TRANSFERTO THE —  1015AM  947AM 10:19AM 1020AM 10:26AM 1030AM  1031AM  1032AM  1034AM  1039AM  1039AM  10:42AM  10:42AM  10:44AM  10:46AM  10:51AM  1052AM  10:56AM  10:58AM
1031AM  1036AM  10:40AM CARBONDALE CIRCULATOR —  10:45AM  10:07AM 10:49AM 10:50AM 10:56AM 1100AM  11:01AM  11:02AM  11:04AM 11:09AM  11:09AM  11:12AM  11:12AM 11:14AM 11:16AM 1121AM 1122AM 1126AM  11:28AM
101AM 11:06AM 11:10AM AT THE CARBONDALE PARK & RIDE —  1T15AM 1047AM TTI9AM 1120AM 11:26AM 11:30AM  1131AM 11:32AM  11:34AM T139AM 1139AM 11:2AM 11:42AM 11:44AM 11:46AM T1:51AM 11:52AM T1:56AM 11:58 AM
1131AM  1136AM 11:40AM TO ACCESS THESE STOPS —  TI45AM TTI7AM 11:49AM 11:50AM T1:56AM 12:00PM  1201PM  12:02PM  12:04PM  12:09PM  12:09PM 1212PM  12:12PM 12:14PM 12:16PM  12:21PM  12:22PM 12:26PM  12:28PM
12:01PM  12:06PM  12:10PM —  1215PM T147AM 1219PM 1220PM  12:26PM 12:30PM  1231PM  12:32PM  12:34PM  12:39PM  12:39PM  12:42PM  12:42PM  12:44PM  12:46PM  12:51PM  12:52PM  12:56PM  12:58PM
1231PM  12:36PM  12:40PM —  1245PM  1217PM  12:49PM  12:50PM  12:56PM 1:00PM  1:01PM  1:02PM  1:04PM  1:09PM  1:09PM  1:12PM  1:12PM  T:14PM  1:16PM  1:21PM  1:22PM  126PM  1:28PM
101PM  1:06PM  1:10PM —  115PM 1247PM  1:19PM  1:20PM  1:26PM 130PM  1:31PM  1:32PM  1:34PM 139PM  1:39PM  1:42PM  1:42PM  1:44PM  1:46PM  1:51PM  1:52PM  1:56PM  1:58PM
131PM  1:36PM  1:40PM —  145PM  T:17PM T:49PM  T:50PM 1:56PM 2:00PM  2:01PM  2:02PM  2:04PM  2:09PM  2:09PM  2:12PM  2:12PM  2:14PM  2:16PM  221PM  222PM  2:26PM  2:28PM
201PM  2:06PM  2:10PM —  215PM  147PM 219PM  220PM  2:26PM 230PM  2:31PM  2:32PM  2:34PM 239PM  2:39PM  2:42PM  2:42PM  2:44PM  2:46PM  2:51PM  2:52PM  2:56PM  2:58PM
231PM  236PM  2:40PM —  245PM  217PM  2:49PM  2:50PM  2:56PM 3:00PM  3:01PM  3:02PM  3:04PM  3:09PM  3:09PM  3:12PM  3:12PM  3:14PM  3:16PM  3:21PM  3:22PM  3:26PM  3:28PM
3:01PM  3:06PM  3:10PM —  315PM 247PM  3:19PM  3:20PM  3:26PM 3:30PM  3:31PM  3:32PM  3:34pM 3:39PM  3:39PM  3:42PM  3:42PM  3:44PM  3:46PM  3:51PM  3:52PM  3:56PM  3:58PM
3:31PM  3:36PM  3:40PM —  345PM  3:17PM  3:49PM  3:50PM 3:56PM 4:00PM  401PM  4:02PM  4:04PM  409PM  4:09PM  412PM  412PM  414PM  416PM  421PM  422PM  4:26PM  4:28PM
401PM  4:06PM  4:10PM —  415PM 347PM 419PM  420PM  4:26PM 430PM  431PM  4:32PM  4:34PM = 4:39PM  439PM  4:42PM  4:42PM  4:44PM  4:46PM  4:51PM  4:52PM  4:56PM  4:58PM
431PM  436PM  4:40PM —  445PM  417PM 4:49PM  450PM 4:56PM 5:00PM  5:01PM  5:02PM  5:04PM  5:09PM  5:09PM  5:12PM  5:12PM  5:14PM  5:16PM  5:21PM  5:22PM  526PM  5:28PM
501PM  5:06PM  5:10PM —  515PM 447PM 5:19PM 5:20PM  5:26PM 530PM  5:31PM  5:32PM  534pM  5:39PM  5:39PM 5:42PM  5:42PM  5:44PM  5:46PM  5:51PM 5:52PM 5:56PM 5:58PM
531PM  536PM  5:40PM —  545PM  5:17PM  5:49PM  5:50PM  5:56PM 6:00PM  6:01PM  6:02PM  6:04PM  6:09PM  6:09PM  6:12PM  6:12PM  6:14PM  6:16PM  6:21PM  6:22PM  6:226PM  6:28PM
6:01PM  6:06PM  6:10PM —  615PM  547PM  6:19PM  6:20PM  6:26PM 630PM  6:31PM  6:32PM  6:34PM  6:39PM  6:39PM  6:42PM  6:42PM  6:44PM  6:46PM  6:51PM  6:52PM  6:56PM  6:58PM
6:31PM  6:36PM  6:40PM —  645PM  6:17PM  6:49PM  6:50PM 6:56PM 7:00PM  7:01PM  7:02PM  7:04PM  7:09PM  7:09PM  7:12PM  7:12PM  7:14PM  7:16PM  7:21PM  7:22PM  726PM  7:28PM
701PM  7:06PM  7:10PM —  TA5PM 647PM T:19PM 7:20PM 7:26PM 730PM  731PM  7:32PM  7:34PM 7:39PM  7:39PM  7:42PM 7:42PM 7:44PM 7:46PM 7:51PM 7:52PM 7:56PM 7:58PM
731PM  7:36PM  7:40PM —  T45PM 7A7PM T:49PM 7:50PM 7:56PM 8:00PM  801PM  802PM  g:04PM  8:09PM  8:09PM  8&12PM  8:12PM  &14PM  &16PM  821PM  8:22PM  826PM  8:28PM
8:01PM  8:06PM  8:10PM —  815PM  747PM  819PM  820PM  8:26PM 830PM  831PM  8:32PM  8:34PM  8:39PM  8:39PM  8:42PM  8:42PM  8:44PM  8:46PM  851PM  8:52PM  8:56PM  8:58PM
831PM  836PM  8:40PM — 845PM  &17PM  8:49PM  8:50PM  8:56PM 9:00PM  9:01PM  9:02PM  9:04PM  9:09PM  9:09PM  9:12PM  9:12PM  9:14PM  9%:16PM  9:21PM  9:22PM  926PM  9:28PM
9:01PM  9:06PM  9:10PM —  915PM  847PM  9%:19PM  9:20PM  9:26PM 9:30PM  9:31PM  9:32PM  9:34pM  9:39PM  9:39PM  9:42PM  9:42PM  9:44PM  9:46PM  9:51PM 9:52PM 9:56PM  9:58PM
9:31PM  9:36PM  9:40PM 9:42PM  9:42PM  9:44PM  9:44PM  9:46PM  9:53PM  9:17PM 9:57PM 9:58PM 9:59PM 10:00PM  10:01PM  10:02PM  10:04PM  10:09PM  10:09PM 10:12PM  10:12PM  10:14PM 10:16PM  10:21PM  10:22PM  10:226PM  10:28PM
10:01PM  10:06PM  10:10PM  10:12PM  10:12PM  10:14PM  10:14PM  10:16PM  10:23PM  9:47PM  10:27PM  10:28PM  10:29PM 10:30PM  10:31PM  10:32PM  10:34PM  10:39PM  10:39PM  10:42PM  10:42PM  10:44PM  10:46PM  10:51PM  10:52PM  10:56PM  10:58PM
10:31PM  10:36PM  10:40PM  10:42PM  10:42PM  10:44PM  10:44PM  10:46PM  10:53PM  10:17PM  10:57PM  10:58PM  10:59PM 11:00PM  T1:01PM  11:02PM  11:04PM  11:09PM  11:09PM  11:12PM  11:12PM  11:14PM  11:16PM  11:21PM  11:22PM  11:226PM  11:28PM
ST1:01PM  ST1:06PM  S11:10PM  §11:12PM S11:12PM  ST1:14PM S11:14PM  S11:16PM  ST11:23PM  S10:47PM  S11:27PM  S11:28PM  S11:29PM ST1:30PM  ST1:31PM ST1:32PM  571:34PM  ST1:39PM  S11:39PM S11:42PM  S11:42PM S11:44PM S11:46PM  S11:51PM S11:52PM S11:56PM  S11:58PM
ST1:31PM  ST1:36PM  S11:40PM  §11:42PM  S11:42PM  ST1:44PM S11:44PM  S11:46PM  ST1:53PM  S11:17PM  S11:57PM  S11:58PM  S11:59PM S1200AM  S1201AM  S1202AM  $71204AM  S1209AM  S1209AM  S1212AM  S1212AM  ST214AM  S1216AM  S1221AM  S1222AM  S1226AM  S12:28AM

S1201AM  S1206AM  S1210AM  S1212AM  ST212AM  ST214AM  S1214AM  S1216AM  S1223AM  ST1:A47PM  S1227AM  S1228AM  S12:29AM S1230AM  S1231AM  S1232AM  s1234AM  S1239AM  S1239AM  S1242AM  S12:42AM  ST2:44AM  S12:46AM  ST25TAM  ST2:52AM  S1256AM  S12:58AM
S1231AM  S1236AM  S1240AM  S1242AM  ST242AM  ST244AM  S1244AM  S12:46AM  S1253AM  ST217AM  S1257AM  S1258AM  S12:59AM STO0AM  STOTAM  ST02AM  s1:04AM  ST09AM  ST09AM  ST:12AM  ST:12AM  ST14AM  ST:16AM  ST21AM  ST22AM  S1:26AM  ST:28AM

* No connection to Snowmass Village at Brush Creek Park &Ride * Sin conexion con Snowmass Village en Brush Creek Park & Ride
S:No service on Sundays Sin servicio los domingos

= RFTA BusTracker

A Find your bus, RFTA service alerts and learn more about RFTA service at:

P/ \N

igs www.myRFTA.com

éx The RFTA BusTracker tells you where your bus is in real-time and when it will arrive at
your stop. You can also sign up for real-time service alerts and find your bus stop IDs.

Rastreador de autobuses RFTA Encuentra tu autobus, alertas de servicio de RFTA y aprende mas acerca del servicio de RFTA en: www.myRFTA.com.
EI RFTA BusTracker indica dénde estd su autobus en tiempo real y cudndo llegard a su parada. También puede registrarse para recibir alertas de servicio
en tiempo real y encontrar las identificaciones de sus paradas de autobus.

LOCAL (L) UPVALLEY ROUTE

WWW.RFTA.COM




@ LOCAL UPVALLEY - DAILY CIMADEL VALLE-DIARIO Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt » Aspen/Snowmass

@ LOCAL DOWNVALLEY - DAILY BAJODEL VALLE - DIARIO Aspen/Snowmass » Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt

Brush Hwy 82 LULIERS Buttermilk BRLU IR Truscott MLITIEYES Hallam St BUELMEE Paepcke FIETIMER Main St+ B TLTIRIN Rubey Park RubeyPark EEZTIICCEN MainSt+ [UEIETIINEE Hwy82+ ELIEYESE Truscott Aspen Buttermilk AABC LTE7 Brush Creek
Creek Park IERYUICH Airport UV w Country N Roundabout I RY9ll  4thSt Park NEIEERIN Spring St JEANIELIE  Transit Transit Park 4th St +8th St (CLECHAN Roundabout DV Country DV Airport DV ERITITICNN Park & Ride
& Ride CenltR,r Rd Inn UV uv Ave Center Center Ln DV Inn DV Center Rd
DV
MAVEL  STOPID:84 ER(UADPAERR STOPID: 146 W(VAEESN STOPID: 148 WMAVAIES STOPID:52 WUAPPER STOPID: 128 EIVAIAYAN STOPID:133 WUADARIE STOPID:97 STOPID:97 STOPID: 127 STOPID: 100 STOPID: 53 STOP ID: 65 STOPID: 160 STOPID: 60 STOPID: 144 STOP ID: 147 STOPID: 82 STOPID: 83 STOP ID: 346
*530AM - *5:32AM *5:33AM *536AM *5:37AM *S38AM *5:40AM *5A2AM *5:44AM *5ASAM *SA5AM *5:46AM *5A7TAM *5:48AM 6:15AM 6:15AM 6:16AM 6:17AM 6:18 AM 6:18AM 6:19AM 6:20AM 6:22AM 6:24 AM 6:25AM 6:30AM
*6:00AM  *6:02AM  *6:03AM  *6:06AM  *6:07AM  *6:08AM  *6:10AM  *6:12AM  *6:14AM - *6ISAM *615AM *616AM *6I17AM *6:18AM R 645AM R 645AM R 646AM R 647AM R 648AM R 648AM R 649AM R 6:50AM R 652AM R 6:54AM R 6:55AM R 7:00AM
630AM  6:32AM 633AM  6:36AM 637AM  638AM  6:40AM  6:42AM  6:44AM 6:45AM 645AM 646AM 6:47AM 6:48AM 715AM 715AM 716 AM 7A7TAM 718AM 718 AM 719AM 7:20AM 7:22AM 7:24AM 7:25AM 7:30AM
700AM  7:02AM 703AM  7:06AM 707AM  7.08AM  7:10AM  712AM 74AM 75AM 715AM 796AM 77AM 7:18AM N 745AM N 745AM N 746AM N 747AM N 7:48AM N 7:48AM N 7:49AM N 750AM N 752AM N 754AM N 7:55AM N 8:00AM
- = — = — - — - —AM — — — — — 8:15AM 8:15AM 8:16 AM 8:17AM 818 AM 8:18 AM 8:19AM 8:20AM 8:22AM 8:24AM 8:25AM 8:30AM
730AM - 732AM 733AM  7:36AM 737AM - 738AM 740AM 742AM T44AM TASAM 745AM T46AM TA4A7TAM T:A8AM N 845AM N 845AM N 846AM N 847AM N 848AM N 848AM N 849AM N 850AM N 852AM N 854AM N 855AM N 9:00AM
- = - — - — - - - = - = - = 9:15AM 9:15AM 9:16 AM 9:17 AM 9:18 AM 9:18 AM 9:19AM 9:20AM 9:22AM 9:24AM 9:25AM 9:30AM
800AM  8:02AM 803AM  8:06AM 807AM  808AM  &10AM  8&12AM  8&14AM  &15AM  &15AM  8&16AM  &17AM  818AM N 945AM N 945AM N 946AM N 947AM N 9:48AM N 9:48AM N 9:49AM N 950AM N 952AM N 954AM N 9:55AM N 10:00AM
830AM  832AM 833AM  836AM 837AM  838AM  8:40AM 84M  844AM  845AM 845AM 8:46AM  8A7AM  8:48AM 10:15AM 10:15AM 10:16 AM 10:17 AM 10:18 AM 10:18 AM 10:19AM 10:20AM 10:22AM 10:24AM 10:25AM 10:30AM
9.00AM  9:02AM 9:03AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:08 AM 9:10AM 9:12AM 914AM  915AM 9:15AM 9:16AM  9:17AM 9:18 AM N 1045AM N 1045AM N 1046AM N 10:47AM N 1048AM N 10:48AM N 10:49AM N 10:50AM N 10:52AM N 10:54AM N 10:55AM N 11:00AM
930AM  9:32AM 933AM  936AM 937AM  938AM  9:40AM  942AM  944AM  945AM 945AM 946AM 947AM 9:48AM 11:15AM 1:15AM 11:16AM 1:A7AM 11:18AM 11:18AM 11:19AM 11:20AM 11:22AM 11:24AM 11:25AM 11:30AM
10:00AM  10:02AM 10:03AM 10:06 AM 10:07AM ~ 10:08AM  10:10AM ~ 10:12AM  10:14AM  10:15AM 10:15AM 10:16AM 10:17AM 10:18 AM N 11:45AM N 11:45AM N 11:46AM N 11:47AM N 11:48AM N 11:48AM N 11:49AM N 11:50AM N 11:52AM N 11:54AM N 11:55AM N 12:00PM
1030AM ~ 10:32AM 1033AM ~ 1036AM  10:37AM  1038AM  10:40AM  10:42AM  10:44AM  10:45AM  10:45AM  10:46AM  10:47AM 10:48AM 1215PM  12:15PM 12:16PM 12:17PM 12:18PM  12:18PM  12:19PM 12:20PM 12:222PM  12:24PM 12:25PM 12:30PM
1:00AM  1T.02AM 1T:03AM 171:06AM  11:07AM  11:08AM 11:10AM 11:12AM 1T:14AM - 1115AM 11I5AM 11:16AM 1197AM - 11:18AM N 12:45PM N 12:45PM N 12:46PM N 12:47PM N 12:48PM N 12:48PM N 12:49PM N 12:;50PM N 12:52PM N 12:54PM N 12:55PM N 1:00PM
1130AM  11:32AM 1:33AM 1136 AM M37AM  1138AM 11:40AM 11:42AM 11:44AM - 11:45AM T1:45AM - 11:46AM 11:47AM - 11:48AM 1:15PM 1:15PM 1:16 PM 1:17PM 1:18PM 1:18PM 1:19PM 1:20PM 1:22PM 1:24PM 1:25PM 1:30PM
12:00PM  12:02PM  12:03PM  12:06PM  12:07PM  12:08PM 12:10PM  12:12PM 12:14PM 12:15PM  12:15PM  12:16PM 12:177PM  12:18PM R 145PM R 145PM R 146PM R 147PM R 148PM R 1:48PM R 1:49PM R 1:50PM R 1:52PM R 1:54PM R 1:55PM R 2:00PM
12:30PM  12:32PM 12:33PM  12:36PM  12:37PM  12:38PM  12:40PM  12:42PM  12:44PM  12:45PM  12:45PM  12:46PM 12:47PM  12:48PM N 2:15PM N 2:15PM N 2:16PM N 2:177PM N 2:18PM N 2:18PM N 2:19PM N 2:20PM N 2:22PM N 2:24PM N 2:25PM N 2:30PM
1:00PM  1:02PM  1:03PM  1:.06PM  1:07PM  1:08PM  1:10PM  1:12PM  T:14PM  T:15PM  T:15PM  1T:16PM  1:17PM  1:18PM R 2:45PM R 2:45PM R 2:46PM R 2:47PM R 2:48PM R 2:48PM R 2:49PM R 2:50PM R 2:52PM R 2:54PM R 2:55PM R 3:00PM
1:30PM  1:32PM 1:33PM  1:36PM 1:37PM  1:38PM 1:40PM  1:42PM  T:44PM  1:45PM  T:45PM  1:46PM  1:47PM  1:48PM N 3:15PM N 3:15PM N 3:16PM N 3:177PM N 3:18PM N 3:18PM N 3:19PM N 3:20PM N 3:22PM N 3:24PM N 3:25PM N 3:30PM
2:00PM  2:02PM  2:03PM  2:06PM  2:07PM  2:08PM  2:10PM  2:12PM  2:14PM  2:15PM  2:15PM  2:16PM  2:177PM  2:18PM R 3:45PM R 3:45PM R 346PM R 347PM R 3:48PM R 348PM R 3:49PM R 3:50PM R 3:52PM R 3:54PM R 3:55PM R 4:00PM
2:30PM  2:32PM 2:33PM 2:36PM 2:37PM 2:38PM 2:40PM 2:42PM  2:44PM 2:45PM 2:45PM 2:46PM  2:47PM  2:48PM N 415PM N 415PM N 416PM N 417PM N 418PM N 418PM N 419PM N 4:20PM N 422PM N 424PM N 4:25PM N 4:30PM
3:00PM  3:02PM  3:03PM  3:06PM  3:07PM  3:08PM  3:10PM  3:12PM  3:14PM  3:15PM  3:15PM  3:16PM  3:177PM  3:18PM R 445PM R 445PM R 446PM R 447PM R 4:48PM R 4:48PM R 4:49PM R 450PM R 4:52PM R 454PM R 4:55PM R 5:00PM
3:30PM  3:32PM 3:33PM  3:36PM 3:37PM 3:38PM  3:40PM  3:42PM  3:44PM  3:45PM  3:45PM  3:46PM  3:47PM  3:48PM N 5:15PM N 5:15PM N 5:16PM N 5:17PM N 5:18PM N 5:18PM N 5:19PM N 5:20PM N 5:22PM N 5:24PM N 5:25PM N 5:30PM
4:00PM  4:02PM  4:03PM  4:06PM  4:07PM  4:08PM  410PM  412PM  4:14PM  415PM  415PM  416PM  417PM  4:18PM R 545PM R 5:45PM R 5:46PM R 547PM R 5:48PM R 548PM R 5:49PM R 5:50PM R 552PM R 5:54PM R 5:55PM R 6:00PM
430PM  4:32PM 4:33PM 4:36PM 437PM  4:38PM  4:40PM  4:42PM  4:44PM  4:45PM 4:45PM 4:46PM  4:47PM  4:48PM N 6:15PM N 6:15PM N 6:16PM N 6:17PM N 6:18PM N 6:18PM N 6:19PM N 6:20PM N 6:22PM N 6:24PM N 6:25PM N 6:30PM
5:00PM  5:02PM  5:03PM  5:06PM  5:07PM  5:08PM  5:10PM  5:12PM  5:14PM  5:15PM  5:15PM  5:16PM  5:17PM  5:18PM R 6:45PM R 6:45PM R 6:46PM R 647PM R 6:48PM R 6:48PM R 6:49PM R 6:50PM R 6:52PM R 6:54PM R 6:55PM R 7:00PM
5:30PM  5:32PM  5:33PM  536PM  5:37PM 5:38PM 5:40PM  5:42PM  5:44PM 5:45PM  5:45PM  5:46PM  5:47PM  5:48PM 7:15PM 7:15PM 7:16PM 717PM 7:18PM 7:18PM 7:19PM 7:20PM 7:22PM 7:24PM 7:25PM 7:30PM
6:00PM  6:02PM  6:03PM  6:06PM  6:07PM  6:08PM  6:10PM  6:12PM  6:14PM  6:15PM  6:15PM  6:16PM  6:17PM  6:18PM R 7:45PM R 7:45PM R 7:46PM R 747PM R 7:48PM R 7:48PM R 749PM R 7:50PM R 7:52PM R 7:54PM R 7:55PM R 8:00PM
6:30PM  6:32PM  6:33PM  636PM  6:37PM  6:38PM  6:40PM  6:42PM  6:44PM  6:45PM  6:45PM  6:46PM  6:47PM  6:48PM 8:15PM 8:15PM 8:16PM 8:17PM 8:18PM 8:18PM 8:19PM 8:20PM 8:22PM 8:24PM 8:25PM 8:30PM
7:00PM  7:02PM  7:03PM  7:.06PM  7:07PM  7:08PM  7:10PM  7:12PM  7:14PM  7:15PM  7:15PM  7:16PM  7:17PM  7:18PM 8:45PM 8:45PM 8:46 PM 8:47PM 8:48PM 8:48PM 8:49PM 8:50PM 8:52PM 8:54PM 8:55PM 9:00 PM
7:30PM  7:32PM  7:33PM 7:36PM 7:37PM 7:38PM 7:40PM 7:42PM 7:44PM 7:45PM 7:45PM 7:46PM 7:47PM 7:48PM 9:15PM 9:15PM 9:16PM 9:17PM 9:18PM 9:18PM 9:19PM 9:20PM 9:22PM 9:24PM 9:25PM 9:30PM
8:00PM  802PM  803PM  g:06PM  807PM  8:08PM  810PM  812PM  8:14PM  8&15PM  8&15PM  8:16PM  817PM  8:18PM 9:45PM 9:45PM 9:46 PM 9:47 PM 9:48PM 9:48PM 9:49PM 9:50 PM 9:52PM 9:54PM 9:55PM 10:00 PM
8:30PM  8:32PM 8:33PM 8:36 PM 837PM  8:38PM  8:40PM  842PM  8:44PM  845PM  8:45PM  8:46PM  8:47PM  8:48PM 10:15PM 10:15PM 10:16PM 10:17 PM 10:18 PM 10:18PM  10:19PM 10:20PM 10:22PM 10:24PM 10:25PM 10:30PM
9:00PM  9:02PM  9:03PM  9:06PM  9:07PM  9:08PM  9:10PM  9:12PM  9:14PM  9:15PM  9%:15PM  9:16PM  9:17PM  9:18PM 10:45PM  10:45PM 10:46 PM 10:47PM 10:48PM  10:48PM  10:49PM 10:50PM 10:52PM 10:54PM 10:55 PM 11:00PM
9:30PM  9:32PM 9:33PM 9:36 PM 9:37PM  9:38PM  9:40PM  9:42PM  9:44PM  9:45PM  9:45PM  9:46PM  9:47PM  9:48PM 11:15PM 11:15PM 11:16PM 11:17PM 11:18PM 11:18PM  11:19PM 11:20PM 11:22PM 11:224PM 11:225PM 11:30PM
10:00PM  10:02PM  10:03PM  10:06PM  10:07PM  10:08PM 10:10PM  10:12PM  10:14PM  10:15PM  10:15PM  10:16PM  10:17PM  10:18PM 11:45PM  11:45PM 11:46 PM 11:47PM 11:48PM  11:48PM  11:49PM 11:50PM 11:52PM - 11:54PM 11:55PM 12:00AM
10:30PM  10:32PM 10:33PM 10:36PM  10:37PM  10:38PM  10:40PM  10:42PM  10:44PM  10:45PM  10:45PM  10:46PM  10:47PM  10:43PM 12:15AM 12:15AM 1216 AM 1217 AM 1218 AM 1218 AM 1219AM 12:20AM 1222AM 12:24 AM 12:25AM 12:30AM
11:00PM  11:02PM  11:03PM  11:06PM  11:07PM  11:08PM 11:10PM  11:12PM  11:14PM 11:15PM  11:15PM  11:16PM  11:177PM  11:18PM S12:45AM  S12:45AM  S12:46AM S1247AM S12:48AM  S12:48AM  S12:49AM  ST250AM S1252AM  S12:54AM $12:55AM ST:00AM
11:30PM  11:32PM 11:33PM 11:36PM 11:37PM 11:38PM 11:40PM  11:42PM  11:44PM  11:45PM  11:45PM  11:46PM  11:47PM  11:48PM ST115AM ST:15AM ST:16AM S1:17AM ST:18AM S1:18AM S119AM $1:20AM $1:22AM $1:24 AM S1:25AM S1:30AM
S1200AM  S1202AM  S1203AM  $12:06AM  S1207AM  S12:08AM  S1210AM  S1212AM  S1214AM  S1215AM  S1215AM  S1216AM  S12:17AM  S12:18AM S 1:45 AM ST:45AM S 1:46 AM $1:47 AM S1:48 AM S1:48 AM S1:49 AM $1:50 AM S1:52AM S1:54 AM ST:55AM $2:00AM
S1230AM S1232AM S12:33AM  51236AM  S1237AM  S1238AM  S12:40AM  S12:42AM  S1244AM  S12:45AM  S12:45AM  S1246AM  S12:47AM  S12:48 AM S215AM $2:15AM S216AM $2:17AM S218AM S218AM S219AM $2:20AM $2:22AM $2:24AM S2:25AM S2:30AM
ST.00AM ~ S1:02AM ST03AM s1:06AM  S1:07AM  ST:.08AM  ST10AM  ST:12AM  ST:14AM  STI5AM STA5AM - ST16AM ST17AM - ST:18AM
S130AM  ST32AM  ST33AM  s136AM  ST37AM  S1:38AM STA0AM  ST:A2AM  STA4AM - STASAM  ST4A5AM  STA46AM  ST47AM  ST:48AM
*No connection to Snowmass Village at Brush Creek Park & Ride * Sin conexion con Snowmass Village en Brush Creek Park & Ride R (Rifle) and N (New Castle) indicate buses that connect to HGB route at 27th St Station R (Rifle) y N (New Castle) indican autobuses que se conectan a la ruta HGB en la estacion 27th St.

S:No service on Sundays Sin servicio los domingos

: wered by
. 6am- 9am and 3pm - 10pm, Mon - Fri powered by
BASALT Gam - 1opm. Sat - Sun ® —rounor
“RFTA BASALT
CO N N ECT ServicalArea Includes Historic Downtown Basalt,
Willits and nearby neighborhoods
) ) ) ]
Free, on-demand rides - Request rides on-demand using
How to Ride
the Basalt Connect app

Download on the

a : [ S App Store

LOCAL (L) UPVALLEY ROUTE LOCAL (L) DOWNVALLEY ROUTE WWW.RFTA.COM




@ LOCAL DOWNVALLEY - DAILY BAJODEL VALLE- DIARIO Aspen/Snowmass » Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt @ LOCAL DOWNVALLEY - DAILY BAJO DEL VALLE - DIARIO Aspen/Snowmass » Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt

Hwy 82 Hwy 82 + Hwy 82 Hwy 82 + Old Hwy 82 + Wingo Holland REIEIRLT(E Downtown WRNTLHITIAN Hwy82 + Willits DV gRAREI(E JWDr+El JWDr + JWDr + Hwy 82 + Ranch at Carbondale NETGITUEIEN MainSt+ WETGITUEICE  6th St+
+ Smith Twining + Aspen Watson Snowmass Lazy Glen Junction LTI & Ride DV Basalt Rd+ Original &Ride DV Jebel Rd DeerRun RITCHIINIE Catherine BUETIVIIL® Park & Ride Market- Hwy 133 Pool Colorado
Way FlatsRdDV RULELELT Divide Rd DV Way DV DV Hillcrest RdDV Store Rd DV place Ave
DV DV DrDV DV
STOPID: 48 STOPID: 123 STOPID: 121 STOP ID: 224 STOPID: 47 STOPID: 45 STOPID: 43 STOPID: 33 STOPID: 35 STOP ID: 204 STOPID: 39 STOPID: 41 STOPID:311 STOPID: 309 STOPID: 27 STOPID: 206 STOPID: 23 STOPID: 21 STOPID: 19 STOPID: 202 STOPID:359 STOPID: 229 STOPID: 207 STOPID:317
6:30AM 6:31AM 6:33AM 6:33AM 6:38AM 6:40AM 6:40 AM 6:41 AM 6:44AM 6:45AM 6:48 AM 6:49AM 6:51AM 6:52AM 6:53AM 6:56AM 6:15AM 7:00AM 7:01AM 7:07 AM
R 700AM R 701AM R 703AM R 703AM R 708AM R 710AM R 710AM R 711AM R 7:14AM R 715AM R 7:18AM R  7:19AM R 721AM R 72AM R 723AM R 726AM R 645AM R 730AM R 731AM R 737AM
7:30AM 731AM 733AM 7:33AM 7:38AM 7:40AM 7:40 AM 7:41 AM 7:44AM 7:45AM 7:48 AM 7:49AM 7:51AM 7:52AM 7:53AM 7:56 AM 7:15AM 8:00AM 8:01AM 8:07 AM
N 800AM N 801TAM N 803AM N 803AM N 808AM N  &10AM N 8&10AM N &11AM N &14AM N 8&I15AM N 818AM N  819AM N 821AM N 82AM N 823AM N 826AM N 745AM N 830AM N 831AM N  837AM
8:30AM 8:31AM 8:33AM 8:33AM 8:38AM 8:40AM 8:40AM 8:41AM 8:44AM 8:45AM 8:48 AM 8:49AM 8:51AM 8:52AM 8:53AM 8:56AM 8:15AM 9:00AM 9:01AM 9:07 AM
N 900AM N 901AM N 903AM N  9:03AM N 908AM N  910AM N 910AM N 9T1AM N 914AM N 915AM N  918AM N  9:19AM N 921AM N 92AM N 923AM N 926AM N 845AM N 930AM N 931AM N  937AM
9:30AM 931AM 9:33AM 9:33AM 9:38AM 9:40 AM 9:40 AM 9:41 AM 9:44 AM 9:45AM 9:48 AM 9:49 AM 9:51AM 9:52AM 9:53AM 9:56AM 9:15AM 10:00AM 10:01 AM 10:07 AM
N 10:00AM N 1001AM N 1003AM N 10:03AM N 1008AM N 10:10AM N 10:10AM N 10:11AM N 10:14AM N 10:15AM N 10:18AM N 10:19AM N 1021AM N 1022AM N 10:3AM N 1026AM N 9:45AM N 1030AM N 1031AM N 10:37AM
1030AM  1031AM 10:33 AM 10:33 AM 10:38AM 10:40 AM 10:40 AM 10:41AM  10:44AM  10:45AM 10:48 AM 10:49 AM 10:51AM 10:52AM 10:53 AM 10:56 AM 10:15AM 11:00AM 11:01AM 11:07 AM
N 11:00AM N 11:01AM N 11:03AM N 11:03AM N 11:08AM N 11:10AM N 11:10AM N 1T:11AM N 11:14AM N 11:15AM N 11:18AM N 11:19AM N T121AM N T1:22AM N T1:23AM N 1126AM N 1045AM N 1130AM N 1131AM N 1137AM
1130AM  1131AM 11:33AM 11:33AM 11:38AM 11:40AM 11:40 AM T41AM 1T44AM T1:45AM 11:48 AM 11:49AM 11:51AM 11:52AM 11:53AM 11:56 AM 1M:15AM  12:00PM  12:01PM 12:07PM
N 12:00PM N 12:01PM N 12:03PM N 12:03PM N 12:08PM N 12:10PM N 12:10PM N 12:11PM N 12:14PM N 12:15PM N 12:18PM N 12:19PM N 12:21PM N 12:22PM N 12:223PM N 12:26PM N 11:45AM N 12:30PM N 12:331PM N 12:37PM
12:30PM  12:31PM  12:33PM  12:33PM 12:38PM 12:40PM 12:40PM  12:41PM  1244PM  12:45PM  12:48PM  12:49PM 1251PM  12:52PM 12:53PM  12:56PM 12:15PM 1:00PM 1:01PM 1:07PM
N 1:00PM N 1:01PM N 1:03PM N 1:03PM N 1:08PM N T:10PM N T:10PM N 1:11PM N T:14PM N T:I5PM N 1:18PM N 1:19PM N 121PM N 1:22PM N 123PM N 1:26PM N 12:45PM N 1:30PM N 131PM N 1:37PM TRANSFERTO THE
1:30PM 1:31PM 1:33PM 1:33PM 1:38PM 1:40PM 1:40PM 141PM  1:44PM 1:45PM 1:48PM 1:49PM 1:51PM 1:52PM 1:53PM 1:56 PM 1:15PM 2:00PM 2:01PM 2:07PM CARBONDALE CIRCULATOR
R 2:00PM R 2:01PM R 2:03PM R 2:03PM R 2:08PM R 2:10PM R 2:10PM R 2:11PM R 2:14PM R 215PM R 2:18PM R 2:19PM R 221PM R 2:22PM R 223PM R 2:26PM R 145PM R 230PM R 2:31PM R 2:37PM AT THE CARBONDALE PARK & RIDE
N 2:30PM N 2:331PM N 2:33PM N 233PM N 2:338PM N 2:40PM N 2:40PM N 2:41PM N 2:44PM N 2:45PM N 2:48PM N  2:49PM N 251PM N 2:52PM N 253PM N 2:56PM N 2:15PM N 3:00PM N 3:01PM N 3:07PM TO ACCESS THESE STOPS
R 3:00PM R 3:01PM R 3:03PM R 3:03PM R 3:08PM R 3:10PM R 3:10PM R 3:11PM R 3:14PM R 3:15PM R 3:18PM R 3:19PM R 321PM R 3:22PM R 3:23PM R 326PM R 245PM R 3:30PM R 3:31PM R 3:37PM
N 3:30PM N 3:31PM N 3:33PM N 3:33PM N 3:38PM N 3:40PM N 3:40PM N 3:41PM N 3:44PM N 3:45PM N 3:48PM N 3:49PM N 3:51PM N 3:52PM N 3:53PM N 3:56PM N 3:15PM N 4:00PM N 4:01PM N 4:07PM
R 400PM R 4:01PM R 4:03PM R 4:03PM R 4:08PM R 4:10PM R 4:10PM R 411PM R 414PM R 415PM R 418PM R 419PM R 421PM R 4:22PM R 423PM R 426PM R 3:45PM R 430PM R 431PM R 4:37PM
N 430PM N 431PM N 433PM N 433PM N 4:38PM N 4:40PM N 4:40PM N 4:41PM N 4:44PM N 4:45PM N 4:48PM N  4:49PM N 451PM N 452PM N 453PM N 4:56PM N 415PM N 5:00PM N 5:01PM N 5:07PM
R 5:00PM R 5:01PM R 5:03PM R 503PM R 5:08PM R 5:10PM R 5:10PM R 5:11PM R 5:14PM R 5:15PM R 5:18PM R 5:19PM R 521PM R 522PM R 523PM R 526PM R 445PM R 530PM R 531PM R 5:37PM
N 530PM N 5:31PM N 5:33PM N 533PM N 5:38PM N 5:40PM N 5:40PM N 541PM N 5:44PM N 5:45PM N 5:48PM N  5:49PM N 551PM N 552PM N 553PM N 5:56PM N 5:15PM N 6:00PM N 6:01PM N 6:07PM
R 6:00PM R 6:01PM R 6:03PM R 6:03PM R 6:08PM R 6:10PM R 6:10PM R 6:11PM R 6:14PM R 6:15PM R 6:18PM R 6:19PM R 621PM R 6:22PM R 623PM R 6:26PM R 545PM R 6:30PM R 631PM R 6:37PM
N 630PM N 6:31PM N 6:33PM N 633PM N 6:38PM N 6:40PM N 6:40PM N 6:41PM N 6:44PM N 6:45PM N 6:48PM N  6:49PM N 651PM N 6:52PM N 6:53PM N 6:56PM N 6:15PM N 7:00PM N 7:01PM N 7:07PM
R 7:00PM R 7:01PM R 7:03PM R 7:03PM R 7:08PM R 7:10PM R 7:10PM R 7:11PM R 7:14PM R 7:15PM R 7:18PM R 7:19PM R 721PM R 7:22PM R 7:23PM R 726PM R 645PM R 730PM R 731PM R 7:37PM
7:30PM 7:31PM 7:33PM 7:33PM 7:38PM 7:40PM 7:40 PM 7:41PM 7:44PM 7:45PM 7:48PM 7:49 PM 7:51PM 7:52PM 7:53PM 7:56 PM 7:15PM 8:00PM 8:01PM 8:07PM
R 800PM R 801PM R 8:03PM R 803PM R 808PM R 810PM R 810PM R 8&11PM R 8&14PM R 815PM R 818PM R &19PM R 821PM R 822PM R 823PM R 826PM R 745PM R 830PM R 831PM R 837PM
8:30PM 8:31PM 8:33PM 8:33PM 8:38PM 8:40PM 8:40PM 841PM  8:44PM 8:45PM 8:48PM 8:49PM 8:51PM 8:52PM 8:53PM 8:56PM 8:15PM 9:00PM 9:01PM 9:07PM
9:00PM 9:01PM 9:03PM 9:03PM 9:08PM 9:10PM 9:10PM 911PM  9:14PM 9:15PM 9:18PM 9:19PM 9:21PM 9:22PM 9:23PM 9:26PM 8:45PM 9:30PM 9:31PM 9:37PM 9:38PM 9:39PM  9:40PM  9:40PM
9:30PM 9:31PM 9:33PM 9:33PM 9:38PM 9:40PM 9:40 PM 941PM  9:44PM 9:45PM 9:48 PM 9:49PM 9:51PM 9:52PM 9:53PM 9:56 PM 9:15PM  10:00PM  10:01PM 10:07PM  10:08PM  10:09PM  10:10PM  10:10PM
10:00PM  10:01PM  10:03PM  10:03PM 10:08 PM 10:10PM 10:10PM  10:11PM  10:14PM  10:15PM  10:18PM  10:19PM 10:21PM  10:22PM  10:23PM  10:26PM 9:45PM  10:30PM  10:31PM 10:37PM  10:38PM  10:39PM  10:40PM  10:40PM
10:30PM  10:31PM  10:33PM  10:33PM 10:38PM 10:40 PM 10:40PM  10:41PM  10:44PM  10:45PM  10:48PM  10:49PM 10:51PM  10:52PM  10:53PM  10:56PM 10:15PM 11:00PM  11:01PM 11:07PM  11:08PM  11:09PM  11:10PM  11:10PM
11:00PM  11:01PM  11:03PM  11:03PM 11:08PM 11:10PM 11:10PM  11:11PM 11:14PM 11:15PM 11:18PM 11:19PM 1M:21PM 11:22PM 11:23PM 11:26PM 10:45PM  11:30PM 11:31PM 11:37PM  11:38PM 11:39PM  11:40PM  11:40PM
11:30PM  11:31PM 11:33PM 11:33PM 11:38PM 11:40 PM 11:40PM  11:41PM  11:44PM  11:45PM  11:48PM  11:49PM 1M:51PM 11:52PM 11:53PM 11:56PM 11:15PM 12:00AM 1201AM 12:07 AM 12:08 AM 1209AM  1210AM  12:10AM
1200AM  1201AM 12:03AM 12:03AM 12:08AM 12:10AM 1210AM 1211AM 124AM 1215AM 1218AM 12:19AM 1221AM 1222AM 123AM 1226AM  11:45PM 1230AM 1231AM 1237 AM 12:38AM 1239AM  1240AM  12:40AM
1230AM  1231AM 12:33AM 12:33AM 12:38AM 12:40AM 12:40 AM 1241AM 1244AM 12:45AM 12:48 AM 12:49AM 1251AM 12:52AM 12:53AM 12:56 AM 12:15AM 1:00AM 1:01AM 1:07 AM 1:08 AM 1:09AM 1:10AM 1:10AM
ST00AM  ST01AM S1:03AM S1:03AM $1:08AM ST:10AM STI0AM  STITAM  ST14AM  STISAM  S1:18AM ST:19AM S1:21AM $1:22AM ST3AM  ST26AM  S1245AM $1:30AM S131AM $1:37AM S138AM  ST39AM  STA40AM  ST40AM
S130AM  ST31AM S1:33AM $1:33AM $1:38AM $1:40 AM STAOAM  STATAM  ST44AM  ST45AM  ST:48AM $1:49AM S1:51AM S1:52AM S1:53AM  ST:56AM $1:15AM $2:00AM $201AM $2:07 AM S208AM  S209AM  S2T0AM  S2:10AM
S200AM  S201AM $203AM $2:03AM $2:08AM $2:10AM SZI0AM  S21TAM  S214AM  S215AM S218AM $219AM $221AM $2:22AM SEBAM  S226AM $1:45AM $2:30AM $231AM $2:37AM S238AM  S239AM  S240AM  S2:40AM
S230AM  S231AM $2:33AM $2:33AM $2:38AM $2:40AM SZAOAM  S24TAM  S244AM  S245AM  S248AM $2:49AM $2:51AM $2:52AM S253AM  S256AM S215AM $3:00AM $3:01AM $3:07 AM S3.08AM  S309AM  S310AM  S3:10AM

R (Rifle) and N (New Castle) indicate buses that connect to HGB route at 27th St Station R (Rifle) y N (New Castle) indican autobuses que se conectan a la ruta HGB en la estacion 27th St.
S :No service on Sundays Sin servicio los domingos

SIGN UP FOR RFTA TEXT ALERTS ReciSTRESE PARA ALERTAS DETEXTO RFTA

HOW TO GET STARTED: | como EMPEZAR: =

@ Visit the RFTA BusTracker at www.myRFTA.com | Visite RETA BusTracker en www.myRFTA.com l ;

@ Create your account and enter your contact information
Crea tu cuenta e ingresa tu informacién de contacto N
@ Select your preferred communication system: | Seleccione su sistema de comunicacion preferido: ,’I
» Email or Text Message | Correo electrénico o mensaje de texto ‘\ J
Opt In for the service by activating your account | Opte por el servicio activando su cuenta \

@ Get enrolled and receive RFTA alerts | Inscribase y reciba alertas de RETA

LOCAL (L) DOWNVALLEY ROUTE WWW.RFTA.COM




@ LOCAL DOWNVALLEY - DAILY BAJODEL VALLE - DIARIO Aspen/Snowmass » Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt

([FTLR{E3 Carbondale Aspen Hwy 82 Roaring 27thst  WAETTIATI Grand Ave [CIUYIES 8thst+ WALNTILE Glenwood West

LTVAEEIN Park & Ride @ATSTI/AN -+ Spring Fork NEl I +20thSt EERTPIIESE  Colorado Pitkin RecCenter WIIELITY Glenwood
|CIETT I Marketplace Ave Ave Park &
DV Ride
STOPID:203 ENUJDPINE STOPID:17 EENWJVEEEE STOPID:208 ENJIVPIVEN STOPID:74 WA/ STOPID:320 [EENWAVEIENE STOPID: 117 ENAVALM STOPID:96

- = 7:10AM 7:16AM T3AM 7:24AM 7:27AM 7:28AM 729AM 7:30AM 7:34AM 7:35AM 7:37AM
- -— R 740AM R 746AM R 753AM R 7:54AM R 757AM R 7:58AM R 759AM R 800AM R 8:04AM R 805AM R 8:07AM
- = 8:10AM 8:16AM 823AM 8:24AM 8:27AM 8:28 AM 8:29AM 8:30AM 8:34AM 8:35AM 8:37AM
- — N 840AM N 846AM N 853AM N 8&54AM N 8&57AM N 858AM N 859AM N 9:00AM N 9:04AM N 9:05AM N 9:07AM
- = 9:10AM 9:16 AM 9:23AM 9:24 AM 9:27 AM 9:28 AM 9:29AM 9:30AM 9:34AM 9:35AM 9:37AM
- — N 940AM N 946AM N 953AM N 9:54AM N 957AM N 958AM N 959AM N 10:00AM N 10:04AM N 10:05AM N 10:07 AM
- = 10:10AM 10:16 AM 10:23 AM 10:24 AM 10:27 AM 10:28 AM 10:29 AM 10:30AM 10:34 AM 10:35AM 10:37AM
- — N 10:40AM N 10:46AM N 10:53AM N 10:54AM N 1057AM N 10:58AM N 1059AM N 11:00AM N 11:04AM N 11:05AM N 11:07 AM
- = 11:10AM 11:16 AM 11:23AM 11:24 AM 11:27 AM 11:28AM 11:29AM 11:30AM 11:34AM 1135AM  11:37AM
- — N 11:40AM N 11:46AM N T11:53AM N 11:54AM N 11:57AM N 11:58AM N 11:59AM N 12:00PM N 12:04PM N12:05PM N12:07 PM
- = 1210PM  12:16PM  12:23PM  12:224PM 12:27PM  12:28PM 12:29PM 12:30PM  12:34PM 12:35PM  12:37PM
- — N12:40PM N 12:46PM N 12:53PM N 12:54PM N 12:57PM N 12:58PM N 12:59PM N 1:00PM N 1:04PM N 1:05PM N 1:07PM
- = 1:10PM 1:16PM 1:23PM 1:24PM 1:27PM 1:28PM 1:29PM 1:30PM 1:34PM 1:35PM  1:37PM
- — N 1:40PM 1:46PM N 1:53PM N 1:54PM N 1:57PM N 1:58PM 1:59PM 2:00PM N 2:04PM N 2:05PM N 2:07PM
- = 2:10PM 2:16PM 2:23PM 2:24PM 2:27PM 2:28PM 2:29PM 2:30PM 2:34PM 235PM 2:37PM

=
=
=

-~ R 2:40PM R 2:46PM R 2:53PM R 2:54PM R 2:57PM R 2:58PM R 2:59PM R 3:00PM R 3:04PM R 3:05PM R 3:07PM
- -~ N 3:10PM N 3:16PM N 3:223PM N 3:224PM N 3:27PM N 3:28PM N 3:229PM N 3:30PM N 3:34PM N 3:35PM N 3:37PM
-~ R 3:40PM R 3:46PM R 3:53PM R 3:54PM R 3:57PM R 3:58PM R 3:59PM R 4:00PM R 4:04PM R 4:05PM R 4:07PM
-~ N 410PM N 4:16PM N 4:23PM N 4:224PM N 4:227PM N 4:28PM N 4:29PM N 4:30PM N 4:34PM N 4:35PM N 4:37PM
- — R 440PM R 4:46PM R 4:53PM R 4:54PM R 4:57PM R 4:58PM R 4:59PM R 5:00PM R 5:04PM R 5:05PM R 5:07PM
-~ N 510PM N 5:16PM N 523PM N 5:24PM N 527PM N 5:28PM N 529PM N 5:30PM N 534PM N 535PM N 5:37PM
— R 540PM R 5:46PM R 5:53PM R 5:54PM R 5:57PM R 5:58PM R 5:59PM R 6:00PM R 6:04PM R 6:05PM R 6:07PM
-~ N 6:10PM N 6:16PM N 6:23PM N 6:24PM N 6:227PM N 6:28PM N 6:29PM N 6:30PM N 6:34PM N 6:35PM N 6:37PM
- -~ R 6:40PM R 6:46PM R 6:53PM R 6:54PM R 6:57PM R 6:58PM R 6:59PM R 7:00PM R 7:04PM R 7:05PM R 7:07PM
-~ N 7:10PM N 7:16PM N 7:23PM N 7:24PM N 7:27PM N 7:28PM N 7:29PM N 7:30PM N 7:34PM N 7:35PM N 7:37PM
-~ R 7:40PM R 7:46PM R 7:53PM R 7:54PM R 7:57PM R 7:58PM R 7:59PM R 8:00PM R 8:04PM R 8:05PM R 8:07PM
— — 8:10PM 8:16PM 8:23PM 8:24PM 8:27PM 8:28PM 8:29PM 8:30PM 8:34PM 8:35PM 8:37PM
-~ R 840PM R 846PM R 853PM R 8:54PM R 8:57PM R 8:58PM R 8:59PM R 9:00PM R 9:04PM R 9:05PM R 9:07PM

- = 9:10PM 9:16 PM 9:23PM 9:24PM 9:27PM 9:28 PM 9:29PM 9:30PM 9:34PM 9:35PM  9:37PM
9:42PM 9:42PM 9:46 PM 9:52PM 9:59PM  10:00PM  10:03PM  10:04PM 10:05PM 10:06PM  10:10PM  10:11PM  10:13PM
10:12PM  10:12PM 10:16PM  10:22PM  10:29PM  10:30PM  10:33PM  10:34PM 10:35PM 10:36PM  10:40PM  10:41PM  10:43PM
10:42PM  10:42PM 10:46PM  10:52PM  10:59PM  11:00PM  11:03PM  11:04PM 11:05PM 11:06PM  11:10PM  11:11PM  11:13PM
11:12PM 11:12PM 11:16PM  11:22PM 11:29PM  11:30PM 11:33PM  11:34PM 11:35PM 11:36PM  11:40PM  11:41PM  11:43PM
11:42PM  11:42PM 11:46PM  11:52PM  11:59PM 12:00AM 12:03AM 12:04AM 12:05AM 12:06 AM 12:10AM 121AM - 1213AM
1212AM 1212 AM 12:16 AM 1222 AM 12:29 AM 12:30AM 12:33AM 12:34AM 12:35AM 12:36 AM 12:40 AM 1241AM 12:43AM
12:42 AM 12:42 AM 12:46 AM 12:52AM 12:59AM 1:00 AM 1:03 AM 1:04 AM 1:05AM 1:06 AM 1:10AM 1:11AM 1:13AM
1:12AM 1:12AM 1:16AM 122 AM 1:29AM 1:30AM 133AM 134 AM 135AM 1:36 AM 1:40 AM 1:41AM 1:43AM
ST S1:42AM S 1:46 AM $1:52AM ST:59AM  S2:00AM $2:03AM $2:04AM $2:05AM S206AM  S210AM  S2T1AM  S2:13AM
S212AM - S2:12AM S2:16 AM $2:22 AM S229AM  S2:30AM $2:33AM $2:34AM $2:35AM S236AM  S240AM  S241AM  S243AM
S22 S2:42AM $2:46 AM $2:52AM S259AM  S3:00AM $3:03AM $3:04AM $3:05AM $3:06AM  S3:10AM  S3TTAM  S3:13AM
S3M2AM - S3:12AM $3:16 AM $3:22AM $3:29AM  $3:30AM $3:33AM $3:34AM $3:35AM $336AM S3:40AM  S341AM  S3:43AM

R (Rifle) and N (New Castle) indicate buses that connect to HGB route at 27th St Station R (Rifle) y N (New Castle) indican autobuses que se conectan a la ruta HGB en la estacion 27th St.
S :No service on Sundays Sin servicio los domingos

BUSTANG PARKING

If you plan on leaving your car, RFTA has designated long-term (two weeks maximum)
parking for Bustang users. Look for the Bustang Parking signs at the following
RFTA stations:

Basalt Park & Ride West Glenwood Park & Ride

2302 Wulfsohn Rd, GWS

515 Basalt Ave, Basalt. (Backlot only)

ESTACIONAMIENTO BUSTANG Si planea dejar su automévil, RFTA ha designado estacionamiento a largo plazo (dos semanas como maximo) para
los usuarios de Bustang. Busque las sefiales de estacionamiento de Bustang en los siguientes Estaciones RFTA mencionadas anteriormente.

LOCAL (L) DOWNVALLEY ROUTE

RFTA LOST & FOUND RFTA PERDIDO Y ENCONTRADO

970.384.4888 lostandfound@rfta.com

WHEN CALLING OR EMAILING, PLEASE LEAVE: Your name, your contact
information, a detailed description of your lost item, and the date your
item was lost.

Please note the following:

= Any food or other perishable items will
be disposed of, including their respective

RFTA is not responsible for items left on a bus or at a bus stop; however, containers.
if the item is turned in to RFTA, we will do our best to contact the owner
of the lost item. Please take a moment before departing the bus to make = Alost item not claimed within 21 days is

sure you have all of your belongings. considered abandoned. After 21 days the

All items found are logged into a database along with their location. following may occur:

Depending on where the item was lost or turned in, it could end up at
any of the following locations:

- Depending on the value of a lost item and
if it has identifying information, it may be
delivered to the Aspen Police Department,
970-920-5400 or the Glenwood Springs
Police Department, 970-384-6500.

Rubey Park Transit Center
420 E Durant Ave, Aspen, CO 81611
7 days a week, 6:45am - 2:00am*

« All other lost items will be donated to a
charitable organization or otherwise

disposed of at RFTA's discretion.

Items at Rubey Park will be transferred to the
Aspen Maintenance Facility the next business day.

*Sunday hours during RFTA's Spring & Fall are 6:45am - 12:00am.

Aspen Maintenance Facility 2 Itis the responsibility of the owner to
OOS{T\ASer(\jllce (l::e.r(\jter Z%?Spens’.gg 81611 pick up their items at the appropriate
Onaay ey, = SR RFTA facility. Items will not be transferred

Closed on weekends t ther facility b t
Lost and Found is located at the right side of the main building, 0 anotherfaciiity by request.

across the parking lot from the mobile trailer.

RFTA Blake Offices
1517 Blake Ave, Suite 202, Glenwood Springs, 81601
Monday - Friday, 10:30am - 6:00pm
Closed on weekends

= Anitem may be shipped to the owner
via U.S. Mail, certified, return receipt
requested, if the owner prepays the
postage.

CUANDO LLAME O ENVIE UN CORREO ELECTRONICO, POR FAVOR DEJE: Su nombre, su informacién de contacto, una descripcién detallada de su
articulo perdido y la fecha en que se perdié. RFTA no es responsable por articulos dejados en un autobus o en una parada de autobus; sin embargo, si el
articulo se entrega a RFTA, haremos todo lo posible para comunicarnos con el propietario del articulo perdido. Tomese un momento antes de salir del
autobus para asegurarse de tener todas sus pertenencias. Todos los elementos encontrados se registran en una base de datos junto con su ubicacién.
Dependiendo en dénde se perdié o se entregd el articulo, podria terminar en cualquiera de los siguientes lugares que se muestran arriba.

Tenga en cuenta lo siguiente:
= Se desecharan los alimentos u otros elementos perecederos, incluidos sus respectivos envases.
& Un articulo perdido que no se reclama dentro de los 21 dias se considera abandonado. Después de 21 dias puede ocurrir lo siguiente:
« Dependiendo del valor de un articulo perdido y si tiene informacion de identificacion, puede ser entregado al Departamento de Policia de Aspen,
970-920-5400 o al Departamento de Policia de Glenwood Springs, 970-384-6500.
«Todos los articulos perdidos se donarén a una organizacién benéfica o se eliminaran de otra manera a discrecion de RFTA.

&2 Es responsabilidad del propietario recoger sus articulos en las instalaciones de RFTA correspondientes. Los articulos no seran transferidos a otra instalacion
por solicitud.

&2 Se puede enviar un articulo al propietario a través del correo de los EE. UU., certificado, con acuse de recibo, si el propietario paga por adelantado el franqueo.

WWW.RFTA.COM



